21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 37 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 27 P E,C

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 32 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 32 50 25 32 A 8 16 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 183 SGPA:6.10 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 589/1000 (Five hundred and eighty nine) | Percentage: 58.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 183 | GPA/SGPA:6.10 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.3 8bc26729-dc79-4018-a7b9-bbe15163817e

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 26 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 26 50 25 26 B 6 18 P E,C

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 28 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 28 50 25 28 B+ 7 14 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 147 SGPA:4.90 Status: ATKT

Grand Total-: 533/1000 (Five hundred and thirty three) | Percentage: 53.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 147 | GPA/SGPA:4.90 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.6 8bc26729-dc79-4018-a7b9-bbe15163817e

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 31 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 31 50 25 31 A 8 24 P E,C

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 37 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 37 50 25 37 A+ 9 18 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 253 SGPA:8.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 679/1000 (Six hundred and seventy nine) | Percentage: 67.90% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 253 | GPA/SGPA:8.43 | Status: Pass

09/02/2026 Page No.8 8bc26729-dc79-4018-a7b9-bbe15163817e

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

21AR1-07 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 45 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 45 50 25 45 O 10 30 P E,C

21AR1-08 TH -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- -- PR -- -- 25 41 -- -- -- -- -- -- 50 -- 41 50 25 41 O 10 20 P E,C

Sem-1 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 292 SGPA:9.73 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 807/1000 (Eight hundred and seven) | Percentage: 80.70% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 292 | GPA/SGPA:9.73 | Status: Pass

09/02/2026 Page No.11 8bc26729-dc79-4018-a7b9-bbe15163817e

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-1 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025